



# Carmina

*Caramel biscuits*

Product	Size	Ingredients for 100g	Energy	Fat	of which saturated	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Protein	Salt	Allergens
	g		kJ/kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	
<b>Caramel Biscuit CARMINA</b>	6 (x 200 pcs)	<b>wheat flour</b> (58g), sugar, palm fat, caramelised sugar (12g), raising agents (E500, E503), cinnamon, salt, flavour, colouring agent (E 150a), emulsifier [lecithins ( <b>soy</b> )].	1923/457	16,1	7,7	70,9	31,4	6,2	0,68	<b>Contains gluten and soy lecithin. It may contain traces of nuts, peanuts, egg and milk derivatives. Not for individual sale!</b>